ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
HYGIENIC NO-TOUCH SOLUTION
RELIABLE PERFORMANCE
VANDAL RESISTANT
•	 Electronic Tapware
•	 Enmatic Series
electronic
tapware

n	 Temperature adjustment for ultimate
	 user comfort and control
Order Code:
ENM6450 - Battery
ENM6420 - Mains
WELS 6 Star (5.5lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied
as standard.
n	 Auto-focus sensor technology
n	 Impulse controlled pilot valve
n	 Contemporary, easy-to-clean design
n	 Single or mixed temperature options
Order Code:
ENM6222 - Mains
ENM6250 - Battery
WELS 6 Star (5.5lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied
as standard.
37
0
m
ax
 3
0
10
3
ø 34 -37
15°
115
G 1/2
14
7
37
0
m
ax
 3
0
13
5
ø 33 - 35
19°
112
G 1/2
16
4
60
n	 Auto-focus sensor technology
n	 Designed to withstand high demand applications
n	 Vandal resistant dual point fixings
n	 Single or mixed temperature options
Order Code:
ENM6120 - Mains
ENM6150 - Battery
WELS 6 Star (5.5lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied
as standard.
viva series sensor tap with optional temperature adjuster
37
0
m
ax
 3
0
92
ø 34 -37
30°
56
96
G 1/2
12
1
G
242
Product details in this guide are indicative only and may change without notice.
ENWARE   |    ELECTRONIC TAPWARE
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
electra goose neck sensor tap with mixed temperature control — 170mm spout
electra goose neck sensor tap for single temperature only — 170mm spout
n	 Practical European design and engineering
n	 Auto-focus sensor technology
n	 Ideal for use in health applications
n	 Single or mixed temperature options
n	 Durable and easy-to-use
Order Code:
ENM6323 - Mains
ENM6353 - Battery
WELS 6 Star (5.5lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied
as standard.
n	 Practical European design and engineering
n	 Auto-focus sensor technology
n	 Ideal for use in health applications
n	 Single or mixed temperature options
n	 Durable and easy-to-use
Order Code:
ENM6320 - Mains
ENM6350 - Battery
WELS 6 Star (5.5lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied
as standard.
n	 Practical European design and engineering
n	 Auto-focus sensor technology
n	 Ideal for use in health applications
n	 Single or mixed temperature options
n	 Durable and easy-to-use
Order Code:
ENM6550 - Battery
WELS 6 Star (5.5lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied
as standard.
electra wall mounted goose neck sensor tap — single temperature